## MICOCOOSIIT

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(nodiess)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
, ,
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



300313682583

2018 HAY 30 AN 10: 43

dallans

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY
1201 Hays Street

Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

ACCOUNT NO. : 12000000195

REFERENCE : 233344 7900091

AUTHORIZATION THE BELLEN

COST LIMIT : \$\frac{1}{25.00}

ORDER DATE: May 29, 2018

ORDER TIME : 2:04 PM

ORDER NO. : 233344-010

CUSTOMER NO: 7900091

FOREIGN FILINGS

NAME: 651 GLADES CIRCLE LLC

XXXX QUALIFICATION (TYPE: LL)

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

CERTIFIED COPY

XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY

CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Emily Croft -- EXT# 62925

EXAMINER:

## **COVER LETTER**

TO:	Registration Section Division of Corporation	s					
CHID IT	651 Glades Circle Li						
SUBJE	CCT:		Limited Liability C	Company			
		eign Limited Liability Comp I to register the above refere					
Please	return all correspondence c	oncerning this matter to the	following:				
		N:	ame of Person				
		Fi	rm/Company	<del>-</del> .	<del></del> - <del>, -</del>		
			Address			<del></del>	
			Addiess			15 <sup>1</sup> 7	
	City/State and Zip Code					<del></del>	Bar 7 - 7 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -
		E-mail address; (to be used	d for future annual	report not	ification)		
For fun	ther information concerning	g this matter, please call:				٠.	
	Name o	f Contact Person	at (	_) Dav	time Telephone Numl	her	
	MAILING ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314			STREET Division Registrati Clifton B 2661 Exe	ADDRESS: of Corporations ion Section		
Enclose	ed is a check for the followi ☐ \$125.00 Filing Fee	ing amount; ☐ \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$155.00 Filin Certified Copy	ng Fee &	☐ \$160.00 Filing For Status & Certifie		ficate

## APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN. LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TOTRANSACT RUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

1. 651 Glades Circle LLC	SINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA;				
(Name of Foreign	Limited Liability Company; must include "Limite	d Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC."	7)		
(If name unavailable, enter alternate o	name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Flo	rida. The alternate name must include "Limited Li-	ability Company," "L.L.C," or "LLC,")		
2. Delaware		3.			
(Jurisdiction under the law of w	hich foreign limited liability company is organized)	(FEI mar	aber, if applicable)		
4. (N/A. No date prior to			<del></del>		
	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to (See sections 605,0904 & 605,0905, F.S. to determ	registration ) ine penalty liability)			
5. 60 Columbus Circle, 2		6. 60 Columbus Circle, 20th	FL		
(Street Address of I	nncipal Office)	(Mailing Ad	dress)		
New York, NY 10023		New York, NY 10023	·		
	ss of Flori <del>da re</del> gistered agent: (P.O. Box Corporation Service Company	NOT acceptable)			
Name:	Corporation Service Company	<del></del>			
Office Address:	1201 Hays Street				
	Tallahassee	, Florida 32301	, Florida 32301 (Zp code)		
to comply with the provisi	tion, I hereby accept the appointment a ions of all statutes felative to the proper s of my position as registered agent.	and complete performance of my	duties, and I am familiar with		
	Corporation Service Company By:	Lydia Cohen			
	(Registered agent's	Asst. Vice President	<del></del>		
P. The name title or case	saity and adding a fabour arms (a) who ha	A Charles and the San Annual Control			
Title or Capacity:	acity and address of the person(s) who ha Name and Address:	is/have authority to manage is/are: <u>Title or Capacity:</u>	Name and Address:		
		THE OF Capacity.	Name and Address.		
President	Justin Metz				
	60 Columbus Circle, 20th FL New York, NY 10023	- •			
Executive VP	Michael Brenner				
	60 Columbus Circle, 18th FL New York, NY 10023	-			
(Use attachments if necess	sary)				
<ol> <li>Attached is a certificate urisdiction under the law of the translator must be su</li> </ol>	of existence, no more than 90 days old, of which it is organized. (If the certificate abmitted)	duly authenticated by the official ha e is in a foreign language, a translat	aving custody of records in the tion of the certificate under oath		
10. This document is executable to a document to	uted in accordance with section 605.0203 the Department of State constitutes a thi	B (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am award degree felony as provided for in	re that any false information s.817.155, F.S.		
	1 Julie Bein		<del>-</del>		
	Signature	of an authorized person			

Typed or printed name of signee

Michael Brenner



I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "651 GLADES CIRCLE LLC" IS DULY FORMED

UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND

HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS

OF THE TWENTY-NINTH DAY OF MAY, A.D. 2018.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "651 GLADES

CIRCLE LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE TWENTY-NINTH DAY OF MAY, A.D. 2018.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.

Authentication: 202778973

Date: 05-29-18